
SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY 
 

EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2024 
 

Shri. KiSanlal nathmal GoenKa artS & CommerCe 
ColleGe, Karanja (lad) diSt – WaShim  

 

B.A. SEMESTER-I (NEP)  
 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY            TIME : 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 
 

 

DAY 
 

DATE 
                
                 SUBJECT 

Friday 10-01-2025              *Home Economics 

Saturday 11-01-2025                English Literature 

Tuesday 14-01-2025                English Language 

Wednesday 15-01-2025                Marathi Literature 

Saturday 18-01-2025                Economics 

Tuesday 21-01-2025                History 

Thursday 23-01-2025                PoliƟcal Science 

Friday 31-01-2025                Marathi Language 

Thursday 06-02-2025                 English Language (AEC) 

Friday 07-02-2025                 Marathi Language (AEC) 

(*TIME : 02.00 PM To 04.00 PM) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


